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� إ����ك ا����� �� ا����زل/ دا�ة ا�
	�ءات ا�������2008 Department of Statistics/ Energy Consumption in Households Survey 2008

��د ا���	آ� ��� إ����ام ا����ر وا��	ز وا�
	ز وا�����

ا����ر
Region  

(Urban/Rural)  

Dieselز	
Keroseneا��	زGasا�

���� ���� ���� 

No Yes No Yes No Yes

ا�����
  (�$# ور"!)

Urban 

Rural 

Urban 

Rural 

Urban 

Rural 

    274007

     19048

     75233

     32354

     38350

     19138

    338974

     36868

    134181

     38756

     16866

     20589

      1903

       548

       637

       321

       290

       164

    611078

     55368

    208777

     70789

     54926

     39562

    518423

     53742

    200678

     66799

     52375

     35442

     94557

      2174

      8736

      4311

      2842

      4285

 ���

ر�� 

 ���

ر�� 

 ���

ر�� 

Middle 

North 

South 

ا���%

ا�'�	ل

ا�*(�ب

    116906    927458   1040501      3863    586234    458130Total *��ع��ا

242008:,�ول

Table 24: Number of Housing Units by Use of Diesel, Kerosene and Gas and by Region (Urban/Rural) 2008
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